
WHITE OR BLACK 

De-caf extra 40p 
 

ESPRESSO 

Short sharp pick me up 
 

ESPRESSO DOPPIO 

For that extra kick 
 

CAFFEE CORRETTO 

Espresso laced with your 

choice of liqueur 
 

CAFFE MACCHIATO 

Espresso with hot milk 

CAPPUCCINO 

Espresso with foamed milk 
 

LATTE 

Hot milk & a shot of espresso 
 

MOCHA 

Hot milk, espresso & chocolate 
 

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE 

Whipped cream, marshmallows 

& chocolate flake 
 

Flavour your coffee with 

syrup 

£2.45 

 
 

£2.25 

 
 

£3.25 

 
 

£3.45 

 

 
 

£2.45 
 

£2.65 

 
 

£2.95 

 
 

£3.45 

 
 

£3.45 

 

 
 

50p 

Teas - please see our selection 

£1.95 

Add an extra shot to your coffee 

95p 

Russian - Vodka  

  Parisian- Cointreau 

Highland - Whisky 

Irish - Jamiesons   

Isle of Skye - Drambuie  

Toledo - Baileys  

Sorrento - Amaretto   

Cavaliere - Sambuca   

Calypso - Tia Maria 

Royale - Brandy  

Highland - Glayva   

Italia - Grappa   

Baileys £3.95 

Averna £3.95 

Montenegro £3.95 

Sambuca £3.95 

Frangelico £3.95 

Limoncello £3.95 

Disaronno £3.95 

We have a wide  

range of the  

following: 
 

 Malt Whiskies 

 Dessert Wines 

 Ports 

 Grappa Lovers! 

please ask to see our 

fabulous 
 

“Grappa Trolley” 

  



COPPA ALFRESCO 

Ice cream, After Eight  mints, crème de Menthe  

liqueur topped with whipped cream 
 

COPPA AFFOGATO 

2 scoops of vanilla ice cream served with a shot of 

espresso  
 

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 

Served hot or cold with cream or ice cream 
 

BANOFFEE PIE 

Home-made banana & toffee dessert.   

served with cream or ice cream 
 

SALTED CARAMEL PROFITEROLES 

Chocolate covered with a salted caramel centre 

served with whipped cream 
 

DOUGHBALLS 

Hot balls of sugar coated dough served with  

Warm Nutella  
 

TONY’S SPECIAL 

Vanilla & toffee ice cream, shortbread, toffee pieces 

& Irish cream liqueur, topped with whipped cream 
 

COPPA NUTELLA 

Chocolate & Vanilla ice cream, chopped nuts, Nutella 

with whipped cream & chocolate pieces 
 

MIXED ICE CREAM 

3 scoops choose from our selection topped with 

whipped cream 
 

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 

Served hot with ice cream 

£5.95 

 

 
 

£5.75 

 

 
 

£5.95 

 
 

£5.95 

 

 
 

£5.95 

 

 
 

£5.75 

 

 
 

£6.45 

 

 
 

£5.95 

 

 
 

.£5.95 

 

 
 

£5.75 

PIZZA DOLCE (for 2 to share) 

Pizza topped with Nutella, sliced banana & marshmallows 
 

BANANA SPLIT 

Sliced Banana with ice cream, whipped cream, chopped 

nuts, chocolate & strawberry sauce 
 

TIRAMISU 

Classic Italian dessert with saviordi biscuits,  

mascarpone cheese & Tia Maria liqueur 
 

PANNACOTTA 

Served with a mixed fruit coulis 
 

COPPA AMARETTO 

Vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce, Amaretti biscuits,  

Amaretto liqueur whipped cream & toffee sauce 
 

COPPA MELONE 

Vanilla ice cream, melon chunks, melon liqueur topped 

with whipped cream 
 

KNICKERBOKER GLORY 

Ice cream layered with mixed fruit, strawberry, toffee 

& chocolate sauce, whipped cream & chopped nuts 
 

CHEESECAKE 

Please ask for today's flavour.   

Served with cream or ice cream 
 

SORBETTO 

2 scoops of Mango, lemon or a mix of both! 
 

MILKSHAKE 

Made with ice cream: chocolate, banana, strawberry or 

vanilla 
 

CHEESEBOARD 

Selection of cheeses served with chutney & oatcakes 

£8.95 

 

 
 

£5.45 

 

 
 

£5.75 

 
 

£5.25 

 
 

£5.95 

 

 
 

£5.95 

 

 
 

£5.95 

 

 
 

£5.75 

 

 
 

.£5.50 

 
 

£3.95 

 

 
 

£8.25 


