#### Coffee

<b>WHITE OR BLACK</b> De-caf extra 40p	£2.45	CAPPUCCINO Espresso with foamed milk	£2.65
ESPRESSO Short sharp pick me up	£2.25	<b>LATTE</b> Hot milk & a shot of espresso	£2.95
ESPRESSO DOPPIO For that extra kick	£3.25	MOCHA Hot milk, espresso & chocolate	£3.45
CAFFEE CORRETTO Espresso laced with your choice of liqueur	£3.45	LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE Whipped cream, marshmallows & chocolate flake	£3.45
CAFFE MACCHIATO Espresso with hot milk	£2.45	Flavour your coffee with syrup	50p
l <u> </u>		Add an analysis along the second of CC	

Teas - please see our selection Add an extra shot to your coffee £1.95

### Liqueur Coffee All £6.45

Russian - Vodka
Parisian- Cointreau
Highland - Whisky
Irish - Jamiesons

**Isle of Skye** - Dr<mark>amb</mark>uie

Toledo - Baileys

Sorr<mark>ento</mark> - Amare<mark>tt</mark>o

Cavaliere - Sambuca

Calypso - Tia Maria

Royale - Brandy

**Highland** - Glayva

Italia - Grappa

## Digestivi

Baileys	£3.95
Averna	£3.95
Montenegro	£3.95
Sambuca	£3.95
Frangelico	£3.95
Limoncello	£3.95
Disaronno	£3.95

We have a wide range of the following:

- · Malt Whiskies
- Dessert Wines
- Ports

Grappa Lovers! please ask to see our fabulous

"Grappa Trolley"

# THE CAVALIERE



# Dolcí, Gelatí e Caffe

COPPA ALFRESCO Ice cream, After Eight mints, crème de Menthe	£5.95	PIZZA DOLCE (for 2 to share) Pizza topped with Nutella, sliced banana & marshmallows	£8.95
liqueur topped with whipped cream  COPPA AFFOGATO  2 scoops of vanilla ice cream served with a shot of	£5.75	BANANA SPLIT Sliced Banana with ice cream, whipped cream, chopped nuts, chocolate & strawberry sauce	£5.45
espresso  CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE  Served hot or cold with cream or ice cream	£5.95	TIRAMISU Classic Italian dessert with saviordi biscuits, mascarpone cheese & Tia Maria liqueur	£5.75
BANOFFEE PIE Home-made banana & toffee dessert.	£5.95	PANNACOTTA Served with a mixed fruit coulis	£5.25
served with cream or ice cream  SALTED CARAMEL PROFITEROLES  Chocolate covered with a salted caramel centre	£5.95	COPPA AMARETTO Vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce, Amaretti biscuits, Amaretto liqueur whipped cream & toffee sauce	£5.95
served with whipped cream  DOUGHBALLS  Hot balls of sugar coated dough served with	£5.75	COPPA MELONE Vanilla ice cream, melon chunks, melon liqueur topped with whipped cream	£5.95
Warm Nutella  TONY'S SPECIAL  Vanilla & toffee ice cream, shortbread, toffee pieces	£6.45	KNICKERBOKER GLORY  Ice cream layered with mixed fruit, strawberry, toffee & chocolate sauce, whipped cream & chopped nuts	£5.95
& Irish cream liqueur, topped with whipped cream  COPPA NUTELLA	£5.95	CHEESECAKE Please ask for today's flavour. Served with cream or ice cream	£5.75
Chocolate & Vanilla ice cream, chopped nuts, Nutella with whipped cream & chocolate pieces  MIXED ICE CREAM	£5.95	SORBETTO 2 scoops of Mango, lemon or a mix of both!	£5.50
3 scoops choose from our selection topped with whipped cream	. <u></u>	MILKSHAKE  Made with ice cream: chocolate, banana, strawberry or	£3.95
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Served hot with ice cream	£5.75	vanilla  CHEESEBOARD  Selection of cheeses served with chutney & oatcakes	£8.25